1KY3 - Tompkinsville - Monroe County Medical

Center

Airport details

State Kentucky

Country United States of America
Region

Elevation 970ft (296m)
Timezone GMT -6

Coordinates 36.69811, -85.67636
Type helipad

ICAO code 1KY3

IATA code n/a

FAA code 1KY3

Communication

No airport communication available for 1KY3

Nearby beacons

code identifier

LVT LIVINGSTON VOR/DME

BWG GREEN DME

BW NOORA (BOWLING GREEN) NDB

HEM HUCHN NDB

CDX CUMBERLAND RIVER (SOMERSET) NDB
FQW WALTER HILL (MURFREESBOROQO) NDB
EWO NEW HOPE VOR/DME

HCH HINCH MTN (CROSSVILLE) VOR/DME
DVK GOODALL (DANVILLE) NDB
Disclaimer

dist
25.4
39.3
40.2
42.8
51

55.5
56

64.6
68.4

bearing
102.5°
286.7°
282.7°
172.7°
73.3°
223.3°
0°
142.7°
46°

frequency
108.40
117.90

236

233

388

371

110.80
117.60

311

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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